
Graduatoria	
   Cognome	
   Nome	
   Istituto	
   Comune	
   Pr	
   Punteggio	
   N.	
  Esatte	
   N.	
  Errate	
  
N.	
  Senza	
  
Risposta	
  

Annullate	
  

1	
   Avanzino	
   Matilde	
   Fortunio	
  Liceti	
   Rapallo	
   GE	
   144	
   49	
   3	
   5	
   3	
  
2	
   Garbarino	
   Silvia	
   Fortunio	
  Liceti	
   Rapallo	
   GE	
   118	
   42	
   8	
   7	
   3	
  
3	
   Marchi	
   Alessandro	
   Fortunio	
  Liceti	
   Rapallo	
   GE	
   111	
   40	
   9	
   8	
   3	
  
4	
   Gianno	
   Denise	
   Firpo-­‐buonarroti	
   Genova	
   GE	
   62	
   21	
   1	
   35	
   3	
  
5	
   Trisolini	
   Leonardo	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   56	
   24	
   16	
   17	
   3	
  
6	
   Malatesta	
   Lorenzo	
   Fortunio	
  Liceti	
   Rapallo	
   GE	
   49	
   22	
   17	
   18	
   3	
  
7	
   Montano	
   Michele	
   Bernardo	
  Marsano	
   Genova	
   GE	
   47	
   18	
   7	
   32	
   3	
  
8	
   Greco	
   Cristian	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   43	
   25	
   32	
   0	
   3	
  
9	
   Belli	
   Edier	
   Gastaldi-­‐abba	
   Genova	
   GE	
   41	
   15	
   4	
   38	
   3	
  
10	
   Leonarduzzi	
   Marina	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   41	
   19	
   16	
   22	
   3	
  
11	
   Nardella	
   Mirko	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   40	
   19	
   17	
   21	
   3	
  
12	
   Turchi	
   Alice	
   Gastaldi-­‐abba	
   Genova	
   GE	
   38	
   18	
   16	
   23	
   3	
  
13	
   Mafrici	
   Chiara	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   38	
   18	
   16	
   23	
   3	
  
14	
   Montanaro	
   Lorena	
   Bernardo	
  Marsano	
   Genova	
   GE	
   32	
   13	
   7	
   37	
   3	
  
15	
   Gentile	
   Irene	
   Bernardo	
  Marsano	
   Genova	
   GE	
   30	
   11	
   3	
   43	
   3	
  
16	
   Pinza	
   Lorenzo	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   30	
   21	
   33	
   3	
   3	
  
17	
   Monteleone	
   Elisa	
   Gastaldi-­‐abba	
   Genova	
   GE	
   30	
   13	
   9	
   35	
   3	
  
18	
   Mazzieri	
   Giacomo	
   Ferraris-­‐pancaldo	
   Savona	
   SV	
   29	
   18	
   25	
   14	
   3	
  
19	
   Desiglioli	
   Nicolò	
   Guglielmo	
  Marconi	
   Imperia	
   IM	
   29	
   18	
   25	
   14	
   3	
  
20	
   Cimiero	
   Alessandro	
   Bernardo	
  Marsano	
   Genova	
   GE	
   27	
   12	
   9	
   36	
   3	
  
21	
   Iacobucci	
   Anna	
   Gastaldi-­‐abba	
   Genova	
   GE	
   26	
   12	
   10	
   35	
   3	
  
22	
   Moraldi	
   Virginia	
   Bernardo	
  Marsano	
   Genova	
   GE	
   23	
   9	
   4	
   44	
   3	
  
23	
   Vinciguerra	
   Lorenzo	
   Gastaldi-­‐abba	
   Genova	
   GE	
   23	
   20	
   37	
   0	
   3	
  
24	
   Fersini	
   Julia	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   21	
   19	
   36	
   2	
   3	
  
25	
   Leverone	
   Amedeo	
   Ferraris-­‐pancaldo	
   Savona	
   SV	
   21	
   13	
   18	
   26	
   3	
  
26	
   Avino	
   Martina	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   19	
   19	
   38	
   0	
   3	
  
27	
   Boschi	
   Nicolò	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   16	
   8	
   8	
   41	
   3	
  
28	
   Crescente	
   Alex	
   Guglielmo	
  Marconi	
   Imperia	
   IM	
   15	
   16	
   33	
   8	
   3	
  
29	
   Alberti	
   Marco	
   Guglielmo	
  Marconi	
   Imperia	
   IM	
   14	
   10	
   16	
   31	
   3	
  
30	
   Giordano	
   Esmeralda	
   Guglielmo	
  Marconi	
   Imperia	
   IM	
   11	
   14	
   31	
   12	
   3	
  
31	
   Grosso	
   Giacomo	
   Bernardo	
  Marsano	
   Genova	
   GE	
   11	
   6	
   7	
   44	
   3	
  
32	
   Zappone	
   Luca	
   Guglielmo	
  Marconi	
   Imperia	
   IM	
   11	
   5	
   4	
   48	
   3	
  
33	
   Castiglione	
   Elisa	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   8	
   14	
   34	
   9	
   3	
  
34	
   Granai	
   Sara	
   Gastaldi-­‐abba	
   Genova	
   GE	
   0	
   12	
   36	
   9	
   3	
  
35	
   Barbotto	
   Michele	
   Guglielmo	
  Marconi	
   Imperia	
   IM	
   -­‐9	
   12	
   45	
   0	
   3	
  
	
  


